
BABINGTON HOUSE SCHOOL 

TERM DATES 2025/26 

AUTUMN TERM 2025 

INSET   Monday 1st & Tuesday 2nd September (No pupils) 

Term Dates:  Wednesday 3rd September to Friday 12th December (Inclusive)   

Half term:   Monday 20th October to Friday 31st October (Inclusive)   

 

SPRING TERM 2026 

INSET   Monday 5th January (no pupils) 

Term Dates:  Tuesday 6th January to Friday 27th March (inclusive)         

Half term:   Monday 16th February to Friday 20th February (Inclusive)   

 

SUMMER TERM 2026 

Term Dates:  Monday 20th April to Friday 10th July (inclusive)     

Half term:   Monday 25th May to Friday 29th May (inclusive)    

 

EVENTS  

OPEN MORNING: SATURDAY 27th SEPTEMBER 2025 (All pupils except Nursery & Reception) 

GOVERNORS DAY MONDAY 1st December 2025 

OPEN MORNING: SATURDAY 7th MARCH 2026 (All pupils except Nursery & Reception) 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS:  

Monday 1st January 2025 

Monday 4th May 2026 

Monday 25th May 2026 

Monday 31st August 2026 

INSET DAYS (staff only) 

Monday 1st and Tuesday 2nd  September 2025 

Monday 5th January 2026 

 

PUPILS RETURN ON MONDAY 7th SEPTEMBER 2026  

 


